
S4769 S4769

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S4769/1 ADOROFINA AMANYA JAMES F

S4769/2 AIRENI DICKSONI MWIJAGE F

S4769/3 AKINI EDWIN MFUNJO F

S4769/4 BEATRICE BRAYSON MWEMEZI F

S4769/5 HABIBA DOFAA SALUM F

S4769/6 LIDIA KISHA CLAVERY F

S4769/7
NANCY OWOKUSIIMA 

PRUDENCE
F

S4769/8 NUREEN AMIRI MKUBILA F

S4769/9 OLIVA DEUS TITO F

S4769/10
REHEMA EMMANUEL 

MWASHITANDA
F

S4769/11 WITNESS JOHNBOSCO FRANCE F
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DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

ST. CECILIA

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'
19 II

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

10
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S4769/12 CLEPIN ALOYCE FRANCE M

S4769/13
CRETUS CLAUDIAN 

EVARISTER
M

S4769/14 DAUSON RUGANUZA DIDAS M

S4769/15 DERICK EMILY EMMANUEL M

S4769/16 ERENEST KAMALA PASCHAEL M

S4769/17 OBEDIENCE JOHN OSCAR M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 2.41
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 17 0
mpj mifumompj mifumo
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Kagera examination results

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade A (Excellent)

Grade F (Fail)

4.00

1.53

4.71

Grade B (Very good)
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HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
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CHEMISTRY
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COMMENTS

Grade B (Very good)

17

17
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PASS

17
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17

17
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0

0
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0
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CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

17

17

17

17

17

17 17

17 17

17 17

17
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REG
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2.94

4.35

GPA

2.18

2.71

2.00

1.94

11 I

14 I

9 I

23 III

23 III

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

20 II


